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AS 4050.891 - Performance milling tool

Spare milling cutters for Perforex machining centres BC and Perforex milling terminals MT.

Features

Model No.

Design

Product description

Benefits
Diameter
Standards

Machinable material

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

Product description

© Rittal 2026

AS 4050.891

Four-knife trimmer
HSS Co8
TiAIN coating

Spare milling cutters for Perforex machining centres BC and
Perforex milling terminals MT.

Faster feed rates of up to 1.5 m/min
6 mm
DIN 844

Sheet steel
Stainless steel

5 pc(s).
0.07 kg
0.075 kg
82077037
EC000945
EC000945
36609211

Performance milling tool



