

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



AS 4050.891

Performance milling tool

State: 18.02.2026 (Source: rittal.com/ua-en)



FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

AS 4050.891 - Performance milling tool

Spare milling cutters for Perforex machining centres BC and Perforex milling terminals MT.

Features

Model No.	AS 4050.891
Design	Four-knife trimmer HSS Co8 TiAIN coating
Product description	Spare milling cutters for Perforex machining centres BC and Perforex milling terminals MT.
Benefits	Faster feed rates of up to 1.5 m/min
Diameter	6 mm
Standards	DIN 844
Machinable material	Sheet steel Stainless steel
Packs of	5 pc(s).
Net weight	0.07 kg
Gross weight	0.075 kg
Customs tariff number	82077037
ETIM 9	EC000945
ETIM 8	EC000945
ECLASS 8.0	36609211
Product description	Performance milling tool